
equip - Patch-Kabel - LC/UPC Multi-Modus
(M) zu LC/UPC Multi-Modus (M) - 10 m -
Glasfaser - 50/125 Mikrometer - OM3 -
geschirmt - orange

Artikelnummer 991119625

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung

Produkteigenschaften
Farbe Orange

Farbkategorie Orange
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Weitere Bilder
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